Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
SimplicitySeries utilizes in stock
and ready-to-release components that have
shorter lead times.
Solid Top Serving Counter
Molded Fiberglass (MF) or Laminate Panel (LP) or Stainless Steel (SS)
A.I.A. File No. 00-0-00
SIS No. 00-0-00
SIM-ST-60-LP shown with option: (A) Beaded, stainless steel tray slide.
REV 4/25/23 -  Printed in the U.S.A.
U.L. Sanitation Classifi ed to NSF Standards
Solid Top Serving Counter
M
olded Fiberglass (M
F) or Lam
inate Panel (LP) or Stainless Steel (SS)
Models Length
 SIM-ST-28 28 3/8”
 SIM-ST-36 36 3/8”
 SIM-ST-50 50 3/8”
 SIM-ST-60 60 3/8”
 SIM-ST-74 74 3/8”
Standard Features
 30" wide 14 gauge stainless steel top
  Storage Base Standard
 5" Plate Mounted Swivel Casters